Team Scores

10

11

11

13

14

15

15

15

18

Romeo (Girls)
Oxford (Girls)

Yale (Girls)

Bay City John Glenn (Girls)

Fowlerville (Girls)
Howell (Girls)
Millington (Girls)
Lansing Waverly (Girls)
Portland (Girls)
Shepherd (Girls)
Bloomfield Hills (Girls)
Midland (Girls)
Clarkston (Girls)
Davison (Girls)
Hartland (Girls)

Mount Pleasant (Girls)
Utica Eisenhower (Girls)

Algonac (Girls)

Printed on 02/22/2026 04:54 p.m.

93.0

81.5

63.5

42.5

42.5

38.0

35.0

30.0

30.0

27.0

240

240

235

23.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

20.0



18

20

21

21

23

23

25

26

26

28

29

29

31

31

33

33

35

36

36

38

39

39

41

DeWitt (Girls)

St Johns (Girls)

Lansing Eastern (Girls)
Montrose (Girls)

Cass City (Girls)

Troy (Girls)

Saginaw Heritage (Girls)
Birch Run (Girls)

Madison Heights Lamphere (Girls)
Mt Morris (Girls)

East Lansing (Girls)
Richmond (Girls)
Marysville (Girls)

Okemos (Girls)

Durand (Girls)

Waterford Kettering (Girls)
Capac (Girls)

Ovid-Elsie (Girls)

Sandusky (Girls)

Clinton Township Chippewa Valley (Girls)

Lapeer (Girls)
Saginaw Swan Valley (Girls)

Holly (Girls)

20.0

18.5

18.0

18.0

16.0

16.0

15.0

14.0

14.0

13.0

12.0

12.0

11.0

11.0

10.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

4.0

4.0

3.0



41

41

44

44

46

46

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Macomb L"Anse Creuse North (Girls)
Warren Mott (Girls)
Mayville (Girls)

Port Huron Northern (Girls)
Vassar (Girls)

West Bloomfield (Girls)
Bad Axe (Girls)

Bay City Central (Girls)
Grand Ledge (Girls)
Lansing Sexton (Girls)
Marlette (Girls)

Owosso (Girls)

Perry (Girls)

Sterling Heights (Girls)

Warren Cousino (Girls)

3.0

3.0

2.0

20

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



