

# Team Scores

Printed on 02/22/2026 04:54 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	Romeo (Girls)	93.0
2	Oxford (Girls)	81.5
3	Yale (Girls)	63.5
4	Bay City John Glenn (Girls)	42.5
4	Fowlerville (Girls)	42.5
6	Howell (Girls)	38.0
7	Millington (Girls)	35.0
8	Lansing Waverly (Girls)	30.0
8	Portland (Girls)	30.0
10	Shepherd (Girls)	27.0
11	Bloomfield Hills (Girls)	24.0
11	Midland (Girls)	24.0
13	Clarkston (Girls)	23.5
14	Davison (Girls)	23.0
15	Hartland (Girls)	22.0
15	Mount Pleasant (Girls)	22.0
15	Utica Eisenhower (Girls)	22.0
18	Algonac (Girls)	20.0

18	DeWitt (Girls)	20.0
20	St Johns (Girls)	18.5
21	Lansing Eastern (Girls)	18.0
21	Montrose (Girls)	18.0
23	Cass City (Girls)	16.0
23	Troy (Girls)	16.0
25	Saginaw Heritage (Girls)	15.0
26	Birch Run (Girls)	14.0
26	Madison Heights Lamphere (Girls)	14.0
28	Mt Morris (Girls)	13.0
29	East Lansing (Girls)	12.0
29	Richmond (Girls)	12.0
31	Marysville (Girls)	11.0
31	Okemos (Girls)	11.0
33	Durand (Girls)	10.0
33	Waterford Kettering (Girls)	10.0
35	Capac (Girls)	9.0
36	Ovid-Elsie (Girls)	8.0
36	Sandusky (Girls)	8.0
38	Clinton Township Chippewa Valley (Girls)	7.0
39	Lapeer (Girls)	4.0
39	Saginaw Swan Valley (Girls)	4.0
41	Holly (Girls)	3.0

41	Macomb L`Anse Creuse North (Girls)	3.0
41	Warren Mott (Girls)	3.0
44	Mayville (Girls)	2.0
44	Port Huron Northern (Girls)	2.0
46	Vassar (Girls)	1.0
46	West Bloomfield (Girls)	1.0
48	Bad Axe (Girls)	0.0
48	Bay City Central (Girls)	0.0
48	Grand Ledge (Girls)	0.0
48	Lansing Sexton (Girls)	0.0
48	Marlette (Girls)	0.0
48	Owosso (Girls)	0.0
48	Perry (Girls)	0.0
48	Sterling Heights (Girls)	0.0
48	Warren Cousino (Girls)	0.0